
BONACCORD PAC
AGM - Proposed Dates - October 16, 2023

For meeting: PAC AGM 2023 Date: October 16, 2023 @ 6:45pm

# Date Description Volunteers meet
up time: Event start time: # of volunteers

needed

4 Saturday, December 09, 2023 Christmas Market 9:00am 10:30am 25

Proposed Fundraisers / Events

1 Thursday, October 26, 2023 PAC Info Session - coffee/tea 8:10am 8:25am 4

2 Friday, November 03, 2023 HOT LUNCH - Sushi 10:00am 11:30am 15

3 Friday, November 17, 2023 Samosa Sale 2:00pm 2:25pm 8

5 Friday, December 15, 2023 Hot Chocolate/Cidar Sale 2:00pm 2:25pm 8

6 Friday, January 12, 2024 Hot Chocolate/Cidar Sale 2:00pm 2:25pm 8

7 Friday, January 26, 2024 HOT LUNCH - Subway 10:00am 11:30am 15

8 Friday, February 09, 2024 Cookie Sale at Lunchtime 11:20am 11:40am 10

9 Friday, March 15, 2024 Donut Sale at Lunchtime 11:20am 11:40am 10

10 Friday, April 05, 2024 HOT LUNCH - Pizza 10:00am 11:30am 15

11 Friday, April 12, 2024 Popcorn Sale - Delivery / Table Date 2:00pm 2:25pm 8

12 Friday, May 10, 2024 HOT LUNCH - Sushi 10:00am 11:30am 15

13
Friday, May 17th or 24th (weather

dependant) Ice Cream Sale 2:00pm 2:25pm 8

14 Friday, June 07, 2024 Sports Day: Concession/Freezies TBC TBC 12


